DS-ENOGTWY0-AA0
Data Sheet – EnOcean to BACnet Gateway 902 MHz
EnOcean to BACnet Gateway 902 MHz
Versatile Gateway and Control Device
•	 Bidirectional gateway functionality between EnOcean Wireless
and BACnet/IP
•	 EnOcean device discovery
•	 Remote commissioning of link tables and configuration settings

Ordering Information
Model RoHS Description
BASGE-EN902                 	 EnOcean to BACnet Gateway 902 MHz
Antennas are sold separately
BASGE-ANT902	 EN902 stick antenna
BASGE-ANT902-2M 	 EN902 antenna with 2 m cable
Power Requirements	 24 VAC ± 10% 6VA 47-63 Hz or 24VDC ± 10% 3W (Class 2 Circuits Only)
Operating Temperature	 0°C to +60°C
Storage Temperature	 −40°C to +85°C
Relative Humidity	 10–95%, non-condensing
Protection	 IP30
Communication	 Ethernet	 EnOcean
	 Compliance	 IEEE 802.3	 EnOcean to BACnet Gateway 902 MHz
	 Protocols supported	 BACnet/IP	 EnOcean
	 Data rate	 10 Mbps, 100 Mbps
	 Physical layer	 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX
	 Distance	 100 m (max)	 30 m indoors typically
	 Port connector	 Shielded RJ-45	 SMA
	 LEDs	 L (Link)	 Tx/Rx
		  Green = 100 Mbps	 Green = activity
		  Flash = activity
	 Antenna	 BASGE-ANT902			�   EN902 stick antenna: 50 ohm, gain 0.86 dBi,
efficiency 25%
		  BASGE-ANT902-2M			��   EN902 antenna with 2 m cable: 50 ohm, gain 0.68 dBi,
					     efficiency 55%
		  BASGE-902 Safety Information
		  FCCID: 2AU57BASGE-EN902
		  IC: 31004-BASGEEN902
Regulatory Compliance	 FCC CFR 47, Part 15 Subpart C